Fax — 713-755-8990
Phone 713-755-7539

Memorandum

To: Commissioners
From: Sonny Mims
Date:  4/8/2013

Re: Weekly Update

Wednesday, April 10, 2013

Thursday, April 18, 2013

Tuesday, April 23, 2013

Wednesday, May 8, 2013

Thursday, May 16, 2013

Wednesday, June 12, 2013

Thursday, June 20, 2013

Wednesday, July 10, 2013

Thursday, July 18, 2013

Commissioners Frank Nadolney, Joe Stevens & Martha Wong
Rima Fortune — Suspension (10-day)
Rima Fortune — Suspension (5-day)

Commissioners Martha Wong
Scott Lovel — Termination — Resch. to 01.16.2014
Eric Boettger — Termination

Commissioners  Jay Aldis, Daryl Bohls & Daisy Stiner
Donnie Williams - Termination

Commissioners Frank Nadolney
Romeo Nino — Termination
Michael Ivy - Suspension

Commissioners
Roger Willis — Termination
Jacques Ballard — Suspension

Commissioner  Daisy Stiner
Chris Pool — Termination
Nelson Solomon - Termination

Commissioners
Leobardo Aguillon — Termination
Sonya Bush — Suspension

Commissioners
Melanie Larson — Suspension
James R. Matthews — Termination

Commissioners
Samuel Hayes — Suspension
Larry Jenkins — Suspension



Tuesday, August 13, 2013

Thursday, August 15, 2013

Tuesday, October 8, 2013

Thursday, October 17, 2013

Tuesday, November 12, 2013

Thursday, November 21, 2013

Tuesday, January 14, 2014

Thursday, January 16, 2014

April 8, 2013

Commissioners Daryl Bohls
Narvin Jack — Termination
Carlos Rosa — Suspension

Commissioners
Donald Robertson — Administrative Dismissal
Burl Atchison - Administrative Dismissal — Hearing Denied

Commissioners
Lewis Martin- Administrative Dismissal
Joseph Jameson — Termination

Commissioners
Marilyn Bennett — Suspension
Amareisha Egins — Termination

Commissioners Daniel Ramirez
Chris Taylor — Termination
Joseph Whiteley — Suspension

Commissioners
Marcus Staudt - Termination

Commissioners
Michael Medina — Termination
Connie Anderson — Suspension

Commissioners
Scott Lovel — Termination

The following is a list of letters received from the Sheriff’s Office this week:

0 Resignations

Disciplinary Actions

4 Suspensions
0 Terminations
0 Disciplinary Action modified/resolved at the Sheriff’s level

(appeal will not come before Commission)

The Commission received the following appeals this week:

0 Terminations

0 Grievances

0 Suspensions

0 Administrative Dismissals



The following is a list of pending appeals on the Commission’s docket:

02 Administrative Dismissal
17 Terminations

12 Suspensions

31 Total

April 8, 2013

Two terminations on hold per request from Appellants Attorney pending the outcome of another trial.

The following is a re-cap of appeals from January 1, 2013 to April 05, 2013:

New appeals filed with the Commission
Appeals Hearings scheduled

Appeals resolved after hearing scheduled
Appeals withdrawn after hearing scheduled
Appeal Hearings actually heard

Appeals removed from Docket
Continuances requested

County Attorney
Appellant
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